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
range, microwave, coffee maker, toaster, most furniture. Really 
sharp. Bring your own toothbrush! #M136 

 
Speaking of mobile homes, we have a 1999 Skyline D/W in a senior 
park in Grants Pass. Home is 20’x62’ with approximately 1,240 sq. 
ft. of living area. Three bedrooms, two baths, cathedral ceilings, 
open floor plan, front kitchen, skirting and heat pump. Nicely Done 
$66,500. #M130. 

 

175 Finch Rd. 
Kerby 

 
*8’x10’ - $32 
*10’x10’ - $37 
*10’x20’ - $67 

 
Open Vehicle 

Parking 
 

MINI MINI 
LOCKERS 
3’X4’ - $4 
4’X4’ - $6 

Also boxes as 
low as $1.50 

FOR RENT  

Jim Frick’s 

‘Pick of the Week’ 
Phone Jim for Land,  

Custom Homes,  

Ranches or 

 Commercial Properties 

358 Caves Hwy. 
Brue Body Shop 
location, $600 a 
month OBO, possible 
to split in half. 592-
3669 or 601-1520.           
                  CM11-tfc 
TWO SPACES avail-
able in Western 
Plaza, 600 sq. ft., 
1,000 sq. ft. Phone 
479-1416.      
                     W15-tfc 
FOR RENT Approx. 
800 sq. ft. suitable 
for a variety of busi-
nesses. Phone Cen-
tury 21 Harris and 
Taylor, 592-3181. 
Ask for Becky.           
                  C2118-4c 

SERVICES 

THE FINISHING 
TOUCH CLEANING 
SERVICE: Custom-
ized cleaning to your 
specifications — 
commercial, residen-
tial, rentals, new con-
struction, windows, 
local references, 
licensed, bonded and 
insured. Phone 592-
5270.            C42-tfc 
DAY CARE in my 
home. Ages newborn 
and up. Flexible 
hours, reasonable 
rates, references. 
Phone Becky at 592-
4927.             N21-2p 

SPACE for rent avail-
able in very nice 55 + 
mobile home park. 
Phone Dan at 592-
2346.          
                  C2118-4c 
CAVE JUNCTION 
one-   and two-
bedroom apart -
ments. Rent based 
on income. Equal 
Housing Opportu-
nity. Grand Manage-
ment Services. 592-
4959   (541) 572-
3611.           GMS2-tfc 
202 South Junction 
Drive, Cave Junction 
3 bedroom, 2 bath 
$750 month. w/first, 
last, deposit. (541)
476-2127.      P17-tfc 
423, 455 Addison, 
Cave Junction, 3 
bedroom, 2 bath, 
$750 month. w/first, 
last, deposit. (541)
476-2127.      P17-tfc 
SELMA guest mobile 
on ranch, quiet set-
ting, 3 bedrooms, 2 
baths, no indoor 
pets, available now. 
597-4489.     C19-4p 
O N E - B E D R O O M 
trailer $250 per 
month + electricity, 
no pets, 596-2309. 
                      L21-1p 
2-BEDROOM home, 
2 acres, 2 miles from 
town, 1st, last, clean, 
$550 mo. $300 dep. 
Call after 5 p.m. 592-
6438. Avail mid-
August.          H20-2p 

REAL ESTATE 
WANTED 

PERSONALS 

$ $ NEED CASH $ $  
WE pay for remain-
ing payments on 
Property Sold! Mort-
gages! Annuities! 
Injury Settlements! 
I m m e d i a t e 
quotes ! ! ! “Nobody 
beats our prices.” 
National Contract 
Buyers (800) 490-
0731 ext. 305.    
                   NCB1-tfc 
HAVING A DRINK-
ING problem? Per-
haps Alcohol ics 
Anonymous can help 
— Cave Junction 
592-6258 or 592-
2901. Sunday 8 p.m. 
at Immanuel United 
Methodist Church. 
Tuesday, 7 p.m. 
book study at St. 
Matthias Episcopal 
Church. Wednesday, 
7 p.m. men’s meet-
ing at Episcopal 
Church. Thursday 8 
p.m. at Methodist 
Church. Saturday 10 
a.m. Women’s meet-
ing at I.V. Family 
Resource Center.  
                        AA-tfc 

LAND WANTED  

Southern Oregon 
BarterFair Inc. is 
looking for a multi-
year lease on farm-
land, approx. 100 
acres, multi-access 
roads and perimeter. 
Layout essential. The 
fair is held the sec-
ond week of Oct. 
Lease for 2004 and 
beyond. Lease fee 
and site maintenance 
(irrigate, cut grass, 
internal roads, etc.) 
worth 10-15k each 
year. Cultural, enter-
tainment, economic 
development is legal. 
Call Al at (541) 846-
7173. P.O. Box is 27, 
Williams, OR 97544. 
                      A19-6p 

COMMERCIAL 
 RENTALS 

SMALL 3-bedroom 1 
1/2-bath cottage type 
home on 5.18 acres. 
Approx. 1 acre use-
able with garden 
area and fruit trees, 
remaining is steep 
hillside with timber. 
Price reduced to 
$100,000 as is. Call 
Art Reel (Hedges 
Realty) 541-479-
7702. 
        R20-2p, R22-tfc  
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